
CORRIGENDUM TO THE CAUSE LIST DATED 18.11.2021 AND 23.11.2021
OF THE HON'BLE DIVISION BENCH COMPRISING OF HON'BLE THE CHIEF
JUSTICE AND HON'BLE JUSTICE RAJARSHI BHARADWAJ.

Item No.  11 of the published cause list  dated 18.11.2021

(Under  the  heading  'Residuary')    and  Item.  No.  16  of  the

published cause list dated 23.11.2021  (Under the heading ''PIL')

be read as MAT- 866/2021 in stead of MAT 866/2011 and WPA

5961/2020 in stead of WPA 5961/2021 respectively.


